Model No.: R 10 11 12 S R2 0C-2P
Description: Rotary Cam Switch 10A, 2pole, 2Way with 1 NO+1NC
 Salient Features:  Quick installation  Safe operation   Robust design  Wide application e.g. elevator industries,
 General Characteristics: It’s a cam operated control switch with wide application in electrical, electronics & instrumentation
equipments. It is available with minimum one &
and Break operation in a sequential way by rotating the switch to different positions.
closes and opens the contacts, has rotary movement to multiple positions, thereby multiple Circuit
functions can be controlled. Further, the flexibility in the switch type selection covering various current

Electrical Endurance
 Accessories & codes:  NA
 Ordering codes
The ordering code for each product is mentioned in the
of the various combinations possible it becomes practically impossible to do so
mentions the ordering code of the material it holds.
R 10 11 12
Rotary
Switch
Rating in
Amperes
Number
of No &
NC
contact
1 letter
is NO
second
letter is
NC
Starting
postion
with
respect
to
Clock
DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH
 : Utilization Category
: AC1/AC21: 10A
: AC23/AC3: 2Kw
: AC11: Single phase motor at 220V, 4A Three phase motor at
440V, 3A
V : 600
A : 10
 : Gold plated NO & NC contact elements for low voltage
current switching circuits infrequent applications
 : NA
KV : 2.5
 : Pending
 : UL-Recognized material
 : NA
 : NA
mA  : NA
 : at rated current over 50000 operations
The ordering code for each product is mentioned in the Catalogue/Data Sheet and not indicated on each product because
of the various combinations possible it becomes practically impossible to do so. However the primary packing box always
ordering code of the material it holds.
S R 2 0
S=Stopper
C=Continuous
rotation
R=Regular
E=Extended
Color of
knob
2=Black
0=No
flange
1=With
flange
ROTARY CAM SWITCH
Page 3 of 6
: AC11: Single phase motor at 220V, 4A Three phase motor at
plated NO & NC contact elements for low voltage/low
infrequent applications (<25mA)
at rated current over 50000 operations
and not indicated on each product because
However the primary packing box always
 C -2P
0=No
flange
1=With
flange
C= cover
mounting
B= Base
mounting
D=DIN
mounting
2
position
stayput
 Mounting Instructions:
Safety regulations: This unit may be installed &
health & safety at work & accident prevention. Ensure local regulations are met especially those relating to safety.
Ensure that this Rotary Cam switch will operate fully after instal
injury.
Mounting
No of elements possible
DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH
This unit may be installed & commissioned by personnel who are familiar with current regulation for
health & safety at work & accident prevention. Ensure local regulations are met especially those relating to safety.
will operate fully after installation. Failure to follow these will result in death or serious
: Fixing Centers: 30mm X 25mm Min.
  Mounting Panel thickness: 1mm to 3mm
 12 packets max
ROTARY CAM SWITCH
Page 4 of 6
commissioned by personnel who are familiar with current regulation for
health & safety at work & accident prevention. Ensure local regulations are met especially those relating to safety.
lation. Failure to follow these will result in death or serious
 To install:
 Remove the screw on the knob by
turning in anticlockwise direction
 Align the arrow on the top position on
the panel
Insert the Rotary Switch in the panel
 Tighten the screw with a torque of
0.5Nm
DATA SHEET FOR ROTARY CAM SWITCH
 Remove the knob by pulling it up Remove both
the Rotary Switch